October 2016
EPS 901-115 rev O
Technical data
MTL surge protection
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

For product specifications see individual
datasheets.
How to order:
• For complete camera protection,
 specify part number to the right by
 considering the following:
• Determine the video feed -- BNC for
 analog and CAT5 for digital cameras
 (see note)
• Determine the PTZ control protocol —
 RS232, RS422, etc.
•  Determine the camera power —
 12Vdc, 24Vdc, 48Vdc, 120Vac or
 220Vac
•  For mounting at the camera, add
 water proof box part number ZS24281
•  Internal video protection — installs
 inside camera housing
Enclosure
 ZS24281 NEMA 4X waterproof
  housing with cable glands
  and DIN rail.
  21.35cm x 13.97cm
  (8.4" x 5.5")
DIN rail mounting options
 DR21607  5” DIN rail
  for up to 4 ZoneBarriers
 DR21649 17.5” DIN rail
  for up to 16 ZoneBarriers
 DR24500 19” DIN rail (with mounting
  brackets) for up to 32 ZoneBarriers
Part # Application Connector Product
ZB24521
ZB24584
Video/Controller Out 50Ω
Video 75Ω
BNC  F/F
BNC F/F
ZoneBarrier
ZoneBarrier
ZB24510
ZB24518
ZB24587
ZB24528
PTZ
PTZ 2-wire
PTZ 4-wire
PTZ
Terminal Strip
Terminal Strip
Terminal Strip
Terminal Strip
RS232             ZoneBarrier
RS485             ZoneBarrier
RS485             ZoneBarrier
RS422             ZoneBarrier
ZB24575
ZB24580